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Fall Trail Classic 4-mile
Caledonia, lllinois

September 28, 2013
Time Name
0:23:24  Jason Garvens
0:24:22  Patrick Cunniffe
0:25:28 Dan Palmer
0:26:29  Tom Lichty
0:27:02  Brian Bottcher
0:27:04 Gonzalo Gomez
0:28:31  Joshua Crull
0:28:53  Kevin Fagerstrom
0:29:14  Douglas Marocco
0:30:21  John Hall
0:30:28  Liz Baumgardt
0:30:29  Joe Alligood
0:31:37  Jayda Bessel
0:31:43  Dan Kolthoff
0:31:46  Daltan Short
0:31:49  Lyndi Toohill
0:31:59  Phyllis M Sill
0:32:20 Carol Bingley
0:32:21  Hayden Zaluckyj
0:32:22  Samuel Payne
0:32:22 Don Munz
0:32:30 Amya Bessel
0:32:36  Dan Bingley
0:32:37  Scott Antoine
0:32:42 Tom Wolf
0:32:58 Charles Zaluckyj
0:33:05 Sarah Parker-Scanlo
0:33:18  Steven Bessel
0:33:32  Becca Lewis
0:35:36  Phil Keating
0:36:24  Andrea Mason
0:36:33  Xan Milne
0:37:01 George Tillett
0:38:18  LoriBradley
0:38:31  Regina Bielkus
0:38:37  Brady Marocco
0:38:54  Louri Gesner
0:39:13  Lori Fry
0:39:55  Jim Doolittle
0:39:56  Angie Bottcher
0:40:49 Jen George

Age Group

Gp. Place
First male
M40-44
M35-39
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M12-13
M35-39
M50-54
M55-59
First female
M40-44
F10-11
M35-39
M16-19
F25-29
F45-49
F45-49
M10-11
M10-11
M45-49
F12-13
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M50-54
F35-39
M40-44
F30-34
M50-54
F40-44
F45-49
M70-74
F50-54
F55-59
M10-11
F25-29
F45-49
M35-39
F35-39
F25-29
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

0:41:10
0:41:12
0:41:26
0:41:27
0:41:39
0:41:57
0:42:10
0:42:19
0:42:25
0:42:30
0:43:02
0:43:10
0:43:11
0:44:09
0:44:56
0:45:02
0:47:42
0:48:57
0:49:31
0:49:48
0:50:12
0:52:50
0:56:22
0:58:46
1:04:21
1:.07:38
1:40:21

Cristina Gloria
Paul Revis

Sarah Fustin
Renee Evans
Kathy Bartelt
Miranda Marocco
Vic Barr

Susan Conant

Kristin M Thompson

Susan Marocco
Erika Smith

Sean Rayphole
Kristin Madeen
Matt Schmidt
Emily Johnson
Jennifer lvansco
Kairo Brunson
James L. Behrens
Natalie Brunson
Beth Johnson
Deborah Hall
Patty Meissen
Vicki Donley
Evelyn Smith
Margie Deiter
Ronda White
Marilyn Goepfert

F45-49
M55-59
F35-39
F40-44
F55-59
F10-11
M55-59
F65-69
F30-34
FA0-44
F30-34
M35-39
F25-29
M55-59
F20-24
F35-39
Mé6-7
M65-69
F35-39
F35-39
F45-49
F55-59
F40-44
F50-54
F65-69
F55-59
F65-69
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